P
A
N
EL
 R
A
D
IA

@ ∆T 50°C
Heat Outputs
@ ∆T 30°C Order Code
Heat Outputs
@ ∆T 50°C
Heat Outputs
@ ∆T 30°C Order Code
Watts Btu/h Watts Btu/h Watts Btu/h Watts Btu/h
1800mm
300 963 3287 486 1659 V 180 DPX 30 1132 3864 566 1931 V 180 DC 30
450 1445 4930 729 2488 V 180 DPX 45 1698 5796 849 2896 V 180 DC 45
600 1926 6573 972 3317 V 180 DPX 60 2264 7728 1132 3862 V 180 DC 60
750 2408 8217 1215 4146 V 180 DPX 75 2831 9660 1415 4827 V 180 DC 75
1950mm
300 1020 3481 514 1754 V 195 DPX 30 1192 4068 594 2027 V 195 DC 30
450 1530 5222 771 2631 V 195 DPX 45 1788 6102 892 3044 V 195 DC 45
600 2040 6963 1028 3508 V 195 DPX 60 2384 8136 1189 4057 V 195 DC 60
750 2550 8703 1285 4385 V 195 DPX 75 2980 10170 1486 5071 V 195 DC 75
Accessories
Product Finish Order Code
VALVE SETS (Includes a nut & olive pack)
Two-pipe Valve Set (Straight)* White VSWHST
Two-pipe Valve Set (Straight)* Chrome VSCHST
Two-pipe Valve Set (Angle)* White VSWHAN
Two-pipe Valve Set (Angle)* Chrome VSCHAN
TOWEL BARS
300mm White VERTBAR300
450mm White VERTBAR450
600mm White VERTBAR600
750mm White VERTBAR750TOWEL BAR
*Not to be used for top connection.
VSWHST VSCHST VSWHAN VSCHAN
41Complete Heating Solutions November 2021
P